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| CHILDHOME I CLSTIPI - TIPI OPEN CLOTH STANDARD

Assembly Instructions
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2550 Kontich -This piece of furniture should be assembled by an adult. BELGIAN
-This package contains small parts, keep away from children. °
BELGIU M -Screws & bolts left after assembly should be kept our of deSIQH
www.childhome.com reach of children
info@childhome.com - This is not a toy!
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

IMPORTANT! READ AND FOLLOW THESE INSTRUCTIONS
CAREFULLYAND KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.

0

ENGLISH

o CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE RECOMMENDATION
e Clean by wiping with a damp cloth.
¢ Do not use corrosive products.
¢ Solid wood furniture can change slightly in its appearance during use: sunlight can
alter the colour, while fluctuations in atmospheric humidity can affect the surface
treatment. However this does not affect the value, functionality or service life of
the furniture.

®

GEBRUIKSAANWUZING

BELANGRIJK! LEES EN VOLG DEZE INSTRUCTIES ZORGVULDIG EN
BEWAAR ZE VOOR TOEKOMSTIG GEBRUIK.

NEDERLANDS

o REINIGING EN ONDERHOUD
e Reinigen met een vochtige doek met lauw water.
e Maak geen gebruik van bijtende producten.
e Massief hout kan na verloop van tijd lichtjes wijzigen: zonlicht kan de kleur veranderen,
schommelingen in luchtvochtigheid kunnen de oppervlaktebehandeling beinvioeden.
Dit doet echter niets af van de waarde, de functionaliteit of de levensduur van het
product.

MODE D‘EMPLOI

IMPORTANT ! LISEZ ET RESPECTEZ
SCRUPULEUSEMENT CES INSTRUCTIONS ET CONSERVEZ LES
POUR UNE CONSULTATION ULTERIEURE.

o NETTOYAGE ET ENTRETIEN
e Le nettoyage se fait a I'aide d’un chiffon humidifié a I'eau tiede.

¢ N'utilisez pas de produits corrosifs.

e Le bois massif peut |égérement s’altérer au fil du temps : la lumiere du soleil peut
modifier sa couleur et les variations de I’humidité dans I'air peuvent influencer le
traitement de surface. Mais cela ne change en rien la valeur, la fonctionnalité et la
durée de vie du meuble.

FRANCAIS 9
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@ GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG

WICHTIG! DIE FOLGENDEN ANLEITUNGEN SIND SORGFALTIG ZU
LESEN UND FUR SPATERES NACHSCHLAGEN AUFZUBEWAHREN!

DEUTSCH

o REINIGUNG UND PFLEGE

Reinigen mit einem anbefeuchteten Tuch.
Keine dtzenden Produkte benutzen.
Massives Holz kann nach einiger Zeit leichte Anderungen aufzeigen: das Sonnenlicht
kann die Farbe dndern, Schwankungen der Luftfeuchtigkeit konnen die Ober
flaichenbehandlung beeinflussen. Dieses beeintrachtigt allerdings nicht den Wert,
die Funktionsfahigkeit oder die Lebensdauer des Mobels.

0

INSTRUCCIONES DE MANEIJO

iIMPORTANTE! SIGA RIGUROSAMENTE ESTAS
INSTRUCCIONES Y GUARDELAS COMO FUTURA REFERENCIA.

ESPANOL

CUIDADO Y MANTENIMIENTO

e Limpie pasando un trapo himedo.

¢ No utilice productos corrosivos.

e Con el paso del tiempo, el aspecto de los muebles de madera maciza puede variar:
la luz solar puede alterar el color, mientras que los cambios de humedad

e atmosférica pueden afectar al tratamiento de la superficie. Sin embargo, esto no
afecta al valor, la funcionalidad o la vida Gtil del mueble.

O

INSTRUCOES DE USO

IMPORTANTE! LEIA COM ATENGAO E RESPEITE ESTAS
INSTRUCOES. GUARDEAS PARA UMA CONSULTA FUTURA.
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o LIMPEZA E MANUTENCAO
e Limpar com um pano himido.
e N3o utilizar produtos de limpeza corrosivos.
e Com o tempo, o aspecto do mobilidrio de madeira maciga pode mudar ligeiramente. A
luz do sol pode alterar a cor, enquanto que as flutuagdes de humidade podem afectar
o tratamento superficial. No entanto, tal ndo afectara o valor, funcionalidade ou vida
util do mével.
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ISTRUZIONI PER L'USO

IMPORTANTE! SEGUIRE CON
CURA LE PRESENTI ISTRUZIONI E CONSERVARLE PER UN
UTILIZZO FUTURO.

CONSIGLI PER LA PULIZIA E LA MANUTENZIONE

e Pulire il fasciatoio con un panno inumidito.

e Non usare prodotti corrosivi.

e Dopo un po’ di tempo i mobili in legno massiccio possono leggermente modificarsi
nell’aspetto: la luce solare puo alterare il colore, mentre le variazioni dell’'umidita
atmosferica possono influire sullo strato protettivo della superficie. Questo non
influisce pero sul valore, sulla funzionalita o sulla durata del mobile.

OAHTIEZ XPH2H2

ZHMANTIKO! Ol KATQOI OAHTIEZ NPEMEI NA AIABAZONTAI

o

MPOZEKTIKA KAl NA ®YAAZZONTAI A METENEITA
ZEDYAAIZMA.

ZYMBOYAEZ KAGAPIZMOY KAI ZYNTHPHZHZ

e KaBapiote 10 KapekAAKL oG okouTtiZovtag Ue €va Lypo Udaopa.

e MnV XpNOLUOTIOLE(TE TTpOlOVTA TToU TTPoKaAoUV SLaBpwan.

e H egudavion twv enimlwy anod E0Ao evdéxetal va aAAdéel ehadpd LETAE amod Alyo:
0 dpw¢ Tou AAoU pmopel va aANOLWOEL TO XPWHA, EVW OL SLOKUUAVOELS 0TV
atpoodalplkn vypacio pmopolv va ennpedcouv tnv emuddvela. Evroutolg, dev
ennpedletal n afia, n Asttoupykotnta i n Stdpkela {wng Tou emimiou.

BRUGSVEJLEDNING

VIGTIGT! FOLG INSTRUKTIONERNE N@JAGTIGT OG GEM
DEM TIL SENERE BRUG.

RENG@RING- OG VEDLIGEHOLDELSES ANBEFALING
e Renggr ved at aftgrre med en fugtig klud.
* Brug ikke aetsende produkter.
* Massive treemgbler kan andre sig lidt i sit udseende under brug: sollys kan @&ndre
farven, mens udsving i luftfugtigheden kan pavirke overfladebehandlingen. Denne
pavirkning har ingen betydning for hverken funktionalitet eller levetid af mgblet.




VIKTIGT! LAS FOLJ DESSA
INSTRUKTIONER NOGA OCH SPARA DEM FOR FRAMTIDA
BRUK.

[ SE BRUKSANVISNING
:
2
5

o RENGORINGS- OCH UNDERHALLSREKOMMENDATION
e Rengor genom att torka med en fuktig trasa.
e Anvand inte fratande produkter.
e Mobler i massivt tré kan forandras nagot i sitt utseende under anvandning: solljus
kan dndra fargen, medan variationer i luftfuktighet kan paverka ytbehandlingen.
Men detta paverkar inte vardet, funktionalitet eller livslangd av moblerna.

® BRUKSANVISNING

VIKTIG! LES OG F@LG DISSE
INSTRUKSENE N@YAKTIG OG
TA VARE PA DEM TIL SENERE BRUK.

NORSK

o RENGJ@RING OG VEDLIKEHOLD ANBEFALING
¢ Ren ved a tgrke av med en fuktig klut.
o |kke bruk etsende produkter.
¢ Heltre mgbler kan endre seg litt i sin opptreden under bruk: sollys kan endre farge,
mens svingninger i luftfuktighet kan pavirke overflatebehandling. Men dette pavirker
ikke verdien, funksjonalitet eller levetid pa mgblene.

CFI KAYTTOOHJE

TARKEAA! LUE NAMA
OHJEET,NOUDATA NIITA TARKASTI JASAILYTA NE MYOHEMPAA
KAYTTOA VARTEN.

FINSK

o PUHDISTUS JA KUNNOSSAPITO SUOSITUS
 Puhdista pyyhkimalla kostealla liinalla.
« Ald kéyts sydvyttavia aineita.
» Puuhuonekalujen véri voi muuttua auringon valossa ja ilmankosteuden takia
pintakasittely saattaa muuttua. Tama ei kuitenkaan vaikuta tuotteen kaytet-
tavyyteen tai arvoon.

www.childhome.com




(TR KULLANMA TALIMATI

ONEMLI! BU TALIMATLARI OKUYUN VE UYGULAYIN VE ILERIDE
BASVURMAK UZERE SAKLAYIN.

o TEMIZLIK VE BAKIM ONERILERI
* Mama sandalyesini islak bir bezle silerek temizleyin.
e Asindirici Grtinler kullanmayin.
* Masif ahsabin dis gériiniimiinde zamanla degisiklik olabilir: glines isi1g1 rengini
degistirebilir, nem oranindaki degisiklikler ise ylzey kaplamasini etkileyebilir. Ancak
bu degisiklikler mobilyanin degerini, islevselligini ya da kullanim émrini etkilemez.

TURKGE

WAZNE! PONIZSZE INSTRUKCJE NALEZY UWAZNIE PRZECZYTAC |
ZACHOWAC DO WYKORZYSTANIA W PRZYSZLOSCI.

o CZYSZCZENIE | KONSERWACJA REKOMENDACIA
o Czyste poprzez przetarcie wilgotng szmatka.
e Nie uzywac produktéw korozyjnych.
¢ Meble litego drewna moze zmieniac sie nieznacznie w jego wygladu podczas stoso-
wania: $wiatto stoneczne moze zmieni¢ kolor, zas wahania wilgotnosci powietrza
moze wptywaé na obrébke powierzchniowg. Jednak to nie ma wptywu na wartos¢,
funkcjonalnosé i zywotnos¢ mebli.

D INSTRUKCJA UZYTKOWANIA
g
2

(ET) KASUTUSJUHEND

TAHELEPANU! LUGEGE JA JARGIGE NEID JUHISEID JA HOIDKE
EDASPIDISEKS ALLES.

o PUHASTUSE JA HOOLDUSE SOOVITUS
e Puhastage plihkides niiske lapiga.
o Arge kasutage sddvitavaid aineid.
o Taispuidust moobel véib muuta veidi oma valimust kasutamise ajal: paikesevalgus
vGib muuta varvi, samas kui huniiskuse kdikumine véib mojutada pinnatootlust.
Kuid see ei mg@juta vaartust, funktsionaalsust v6i moobli eluiga.

EESTI
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LIETOSANAS PAMACIBA

SVARIGI! IZLASIET UN IEVEROJIET SOS NORADIJUMUS UN
SAGLABAIJIET TOS TURPMAKAI IZMANTOSANAL.

®

LATVIJAS

o TIRISANA UN APKOPE IETEIKUMS
¢ Tiru, noslaukot ar mitru dranu.
¢ Nelietojiet kodigas produktus.
* Masivkoka mébeles var nedaudz mainities sava izskata lietoSanas laika: saules gaisma
var mainitt krasu, bet svarstibas gaisa mitrumu var ietekmét virsmas apstradi. Tomér
tas neietekmé vértibu, funkcionalitati vai pakalpojumu mizu mébeles.

g

NUDOJIMO INSTRUKCIJA

SVARBU! PERSKAITYKITE IR VYKDYKITE SIAS INSTRUKCIJAS
IR ISSAUGOKITE JAS ATEICIAL.

LIETUVOS

o TIRISANA UN APKOPE IETEIKUMS
¢ Tiru, noslaukot ar mitru dranu.
¢ Nelietojiet kodigas produktus.
* Masivkoka mébeles var nedaudz mainities sava izskata lietoSanas laika: saules gaisma
var mainitt krasu, bet svarstibas gaisa mitrumu var ietekmét virsmas apstradi. Tomér
tas neietekmé vértibu, funkcionalitati vai pakalpojumu mizu mébeles.

(HU HASZNALATI UTASITAS

©  FONTOS! OLVASD EL ES KOVESSE EZEKET AZ UTASITASOKAT, ES
© TARTJA A JOVOBEN IS.
<
=

VALYMO IR EKSPLOATAVIMO REKOMENDACUA

¢ Valykite drégna Sluoste.

¢ Nenaudokite koroziniy produkty.

e MedZio masyvo baldai gali Siek tiek pakeisti savo iSvaizdg naudojimo metu: saulés
spinduliai gali pakeisti spalva, o atmosferos drégmés svyravimai gali paveikti pa-
virSiaus iSvaizda. Taciau tai neturi jtakos gaminio vertei, funkcionalumui ir tarnavimui

pagal paskirtj.
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NAVOD NA POUZITIE

DOLEZITE! PRECITAJTE SI A DODRZIAVAITE TIETO POKYNY A
ULOZTE ICH PRE BUDUCE POUZITIE.

0

SLOVENCINA

ODPORUCANIA PRE CISTENIE A UDRZBU

. Cistite poutieranim navlhéenou handri¢kou.

- Nepouzivajte korézne vyrobky.

« Vzhlad nabytku z masivneho dreva sa moéze pri pouzivanim mierne zmenit: sine¢né
svetlo moze pozmenit farbu, zatial ¢o zmeny atmosférickej vihkosti mézu povrch
materialu. Tieto zmeny ale neovplyviuju hodnotu, funkcnost alebo Zivotnost’
nabytku.

(SL) NAVODILA ZA UPORABO

POMEMBNO! PREBERITE IN UPOSTEVAIJTE TA NAVODILA IN JIH

<

Z «

O SHRANITE ZA POZNEJSO UPORABO.
v

4 - « . =

l-l>4 o ODPORUCANIA PRE CISTENIE A UDRZBU

(o) o Cistite poutieranim navlhéenou handri¢kou.

o | v . . .

() ¢ NepouZivajte kordzne vyrobky.

¢ Vzhlad nabytku z masivneho dreva sa méze pri pouzivanim mierne zmenit: sinecné
svetlo méze pozmenit farbu, zatial ¢o zmeny atmosférickej vihkosti m6zu povrch
materidlu. Tieto zmeny ale neovplyvriuji hodnotu, funkénost alebo Zivotnost
nabytku.

8

INSTRUCTIUNI DE UTILIZARE

IMPORTANT! CITITI S| URMATI ACESTE INSTRUCTIUNI SI
PASTRATI-LE PENTRU REFERINTE ULTERIOARE.

o CURATIREA SI INTRETINEREA TREBUIE EFECUATA DUPA MANUALUL
DE UTILIZARE.

e Curatat prin stergere cu o carpd umeda.

¢ Nu folositi produse corozive.

e Mobilierul din lemn masiv i-si poate schimba usor aspectul sau in timpul utilizarii: lu-
mina soarelui poate modifica culoarea, in timp ce fluctuatiile de umiditate atmosfer-
ica poate afecta tratamentul de suprafata. Totusi, acest lucru nu afecteaza valoarea,
functionalitatea sau durata de viata a mobilei.

ROMANESC
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(Cs NAVOD K POUZITI

DULEZITE! PRECTETE SI A DODRZUJTE TYTO POKYNY A ULOZTE
JE PRO BUDOUCI POUZITI.

CESKY

o CISTENI A INFORMACE PRO UDRZBU
« Cistéte vasi Zidlitku otfenim vlhkou hobou nebo hadfikem.
e Nepouzivejte Ziravé prostredky.
* Masivni dfevo muze po chvili nepatrné zménit vzhled, slunecni zafeni mGze po-
zménit barvu, prostorova vlhkost mdze ovlivnit povrchovou Gpravu. Nicméné, toto
neovliviiuje hodnotu, funkénost nebo Zivotnost nabytku.

0

YNBbTBAHE 3A YINOTPEBA

BAXHO! NMPOYETETE U CNEABAMTE TE3N UHCTPYKLUU U
'M 3ANA3ETE 3A CNTPABKA B bBb/ELLIE.

O MPEMNOPBKU 3A NOYNCTBAHE U NOAAPDBKKA
e [louncTBanTe KaTo M3N0N3BaTeE B/AXKHA Kbpna.
e He usnonseaiite arpecrnsHu npenapaTtu 3a NOYUCTBaHe.
¢ Mebenute oT MacMBHO AbPBO MOrat Aa U3MeHAT BUAA CU C BPEMETO: CAbHYEBATaA
CBET/IMHaA MOXXe Aa M3CBEeT/IN UuBeTa; NMPOMEHU BbB B/IAXXHOCTTa Ha Bb3AyXa morat
Aa NOBNAUAAT Ha NOBBPXHOCTTA. ToBa MO HUKAKBLB HAaUYUH He NPOMeHA Ka4yecCTBOTO,
d)yHKLI,MOHaﬂHOC'ITa, HUTO CKbCABA XXMBOTA Ha NPOAYKTa.

BbJITAPCKU

UPUTE ZA UPORABU

VAZNO! PROCITAJTE | SLIJEDITE OVE UPUTE | SPREMITE IH
ZA BUDUCE POTREBE.

o PREPORUKA ZA CISCENJE | ODRZAVANIJE
o (Cistite, brisite vlaznom krpom.

e Nemojte koristiti korozivne proizvode.

e Puno drvo namjestaj moZze neSto promijeniti u svom izgledu za vrijeme uporabe:
sunceva svjetlost moZe mijenjati boju, dok su oscilacije u vlage u zraku moZe utjecati
na povrsinsku obradu. Medutim, to ne utjece na vrijednost, funkcionalnost ili radni
vijek namjestaja.

)
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@ MHCTPYKLU WA NO 3KCNNYATALUUU

BAXHbIA! NPOYUTAUTE U CNEAYWUTE 3TUM
MHCTPYKLUUAM BHUMATE/IbHO U COXPAHUTE ANA
CNPABOK B BYAYLLEM.

PYCCKNUN

o PEKOMEHAOALUWU NO OYUCTKE U SKCNNYATALUN
¢ [IpoTupaKiTe CTy/IbYMK BNAXKHOMN TPSAMKOM.

* He ncnonb3yiiTe BeLLECTBA, BbI3bIBAOLLME KOPPO3HUIO.

¢ Co BpemMeHeM BHeLHUI BUA, mebenu 13 LeabHON APeBEeCUHbI MOXKET C/erka
MEHATHCA; COTHEYHbIE /Y4 MOTYT U3MEHUTL LiBET, @ KonebaHna aTmochepHoi
B/IAYKHOCTU MOTYT BO3/eiCTBOBATb Ha COCTOAHME NOBEPXHOCTU. OLHAKO 3TO He
B/IMAIET HA BO3MOKHOCTU, GYHKLMOHANBHOCTb UM CPOK CAYKObI mebenn.
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